Central Bucks Swim Team (MA-CBST)
320 W. Swamp Road, Doylestown, PA 18901

Meet Entry Report

Meet: CARY Splash into Summer Invite (Location: Carlisle YMCA Aquatic Center, 103 Midway Drive, Carlisle, PA 17015, USA)
Date: 05/29/2026 - 05/31/2026 (Ageup Date: 05/29/2026)

Alsdorf, Lucas R (11)

# 36 Boy 11-12 50 Breast 53.71L
# 40 Boy 11-12 100 Fly 2:10.71L
# 48 Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:44.67L
# 72 Boy 11-12 50 Fly 46.31L
# 76 Boy 11-12 200 Medley 4:08.49L
# 84 Boy 11-12 100 Breast NT

Awasthi, Aarav N (17)

# 2B Boy 15 & Over 400 Medley NT
# 10 Boy 15 & Over 200 Free NT
# 22 Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 29.70L
# 52 Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:07.87L
# 68 Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 1:06.53L

Bentrim, Andrew J (17)

# 14 Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast NT
# 22 Boy 15 & Over 50 Free NT
# 60 Boy 15 & Over 100 Back NT
# 68 Boy 15 & Over 100 Free NT

Berg, Bona P (14)

# 11 Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:42.17L
# 15 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:33.79L
# 23 Girl 13-14 50 Free 34.64L
# 53 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:24.75L
# 65 Girl 13-14 200 Breast NT
# 69 Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:14.90L

Berg, Luca S (16)

# 10 Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 2:16.31L
# 22 Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 26.73L
# 52 Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:08.25L
# 60 Boy 15 & Over 100 Back 1:15.08L
# 68 Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 59.29L

Charnetski, Sophia P (15)

# 5B Girl 15 & Over 400 Free NT
# 13 Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:29.88L
# 21 Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 31.68L
# 29D Girl 15 & Over 800 Free NT
# 51 Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:25.93L
# 63 Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 3:11.32L
# 67 Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 1:10.58L

Chung, Jimin (18)

# 2B Boy 15 & Over 400 Medley 4:42.90L
# 10 Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 2:03.41L
# 18 Boy 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:03.76L
# 52 Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 57.23L

# 56 Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:11.10L



# 68 Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 57.03L

Daub, Yuuna K (12)
# 79 Girl 11-12 50 Back NT
# 83 Girl 11-12 100 Breast NT

Dedov, Matthew (11)

# 36 Boy 11-12 50 Breast 50.62L
# 40 Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:23.13L
# 44 Boy 11-12 50 Free 35.34L
# 72 Boy 11-12 50 Fly 36.18L
# 80 Boy 11-12 50 Back 43.99L
# 88 Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:15.77L

Doherty, Ayosoluwa N (14)

# 15 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:44.63L
# 23 Girl 13-14 50 Free 28.66L
# 61 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:22.68L
# 69 Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:09.75L

Franks, Prescott T (9)

# 38 Boy 9-10 50 Breast NT
# 46 Boy 9-10 50 Free NT
# 82 Boy 9-10 50 Back NT
# 90 Boy 9-10 100 Free NT

Franks, Tucker J (15)

# 2B Boy 15 & Over 400 Medley 5:20.60L
# 14 Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:10.75L
# 22 Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 27.86L
# 56 Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:33.65L
# 64 Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:39.80L

Franks, Wiley L (12)

# 36 Boy 11-12 50 Breast 43.34L
# 40 Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:22.92L
# 48 Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:37.32L
# 76 Boy 11-12 200 Medley 3:04.35L
# 84 Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:34.38L

Guerry, Lily J (11)

# 43 Girl 11-12 50 Free NT
# 47 Girl 11-12 100 Back NT
# 79 Girl 11-12 50 Back NT
# 87 Girl 11-12 100 Free NT

Gupta, Virat (10)

# 8A Boy 9-10 400 Free NT
# 34 Boy 9-10 200 Free NT
# 38 Boy 9-10 50 Breast NT
# 42 Boy 9-10 100 Fly NT

Hammond, Briana J (10)

# 33 Girl 9-10 200 Free NT
# 45 Girl 9-10 50 Free 49.85L
# 49 Girl 9-10 100 Back 2:09.07L
# 77 Girl 9-10 200 Medley 4:44.08L

# 81 Girl 9-10 50 Back 56.78L



# 89 Girl 9-10 100 Free

Han, Avin (11)

# 35 Girl 11-12 50 Breast
# 43 Girl 11-12 50 Free
# 47 Girl 11-12 100 Back
# 71 Girl 11-12 50 Fly

# 79 Girl 11-12 50 Back
# 87 Girl 11-12 100 Free

Hoehn, Cameron J (14)

# 16 Boy 13-14 100 Breast
# 24 Boy 13-14 50 Free

# 54 Boy 13-14 100 Fly

# 70 Boy 13-14 100 Free

Hoehn, Tyler J (17)

# 14 Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast
# 22 Boy 15 & Over 50 Free

# 60 Boy 15 & Over 100 Back
# 68 Boy 15 & Over 100 Free

Hogan, Sadie L (17)

# 55 Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley
# 59 Girl 15 & Over 100 Back

# 67 Girl 15 & Over 100 Free

Hur, Joshua J (14)

# 12 Boy 13-14 200 Free
# 16 Boy 13-14 100 Breast
# 24 Boy 13-14 50 Free

# 62 Boy 13-14 100 Back
# 66 Boy 13-14 200 Breast
# 70 Boy 13-14 100 Free

llashvili, Alexander | (11)
# 8B Boy 11-12 400 Free

# 32 Boy 11-12 200 Free

# 36 Boy 11-12 50 Breast
# 44 Boy 11-12 50 Free

# 76 Boy 11-12 200 Medley
# 80 Boy 11-12 50 Back

# 88 Boy 11-12 100 Free

Jiang, Isabella (11)

# 35 Girl 11-12 50 Breast
# 43 Girl 11-12 50 Free

# 79 Girl 11-12 50 Back

# 83 Girl 11-12 100 Breast

Jones, Deven S (15)

# 14 Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast
# 26 Boy 15 & Over 200 Back
# 52 Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly

# 60 Boy 15 & Over 100 Back
# 64 Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast

Katiyar, Zaira A (12)

1:51.22L

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

1:23.76L

32.21L
1:09.22L
1:07.27L

1:18.39L

27.06L
1:12.74L
1:00.79L

2:33.42L
1:09.89L
1:03.16L

NT
1:39.05L
36.81L
1:33.08L
3:29.80L
1:19.97L

NT
3:05.65L
54.29L
37.57L
NT
50.34L
1:24.81L

NT
NT
NT
NT

1:43.26L
NT
NT
1:29.54L
NT



# 7B Girl 11-12 400 Free
# 29B Girl 11-12 800 Free
# 31 Girl 11-12 200 Free
# 35 Girl 11-12 50 Breast
# 43 Girl 11-12 50 Free

# 83 Girl 11-12 100 Breast
# 87 Girl 11-12 100 Free

Kyriakos, Nathaniel C (15)
# 10 Boy 15 & Over 200 Free
# 22 Boy 15 & Over 50 Free
# 26 Boy 15 & Over 200 Back

Lao, Aidan C (16)

# 6B Boy 15 & Over 400 Free
# 10 Boy 15 & Over 200 Free
# 14 Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast
# 22 Boy 15 & Over 50 Free

# 52 Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly

# 60 Boy 15 & Over 100 Back
# 68 Boy 15 & Over 100 Free

Majewski, Anna C (17)

# 5B Girl 15 & Over 400 Free
#9 Girl 15 & Over 200 Free

# 21 Girl 15 & Over 50 Free

# 55 Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley
# 67 Girl 15 & Over 100 Free

Marconi, Anthony J (11)
# 36 Boy 11-12 50 Breast
# 44 Boy 11-12 50 Free

# 48 Boy 11-12 100 Back

Meehan, Rylan J (14)

# 12 Boy 13-14 200 Free
# 24 Boy 13-14 50 Free
# 54 Boy 13-14 100 Fly
# 62 Boy 13-14 100 Back
# 70 Boy 13-14 100 Free

Mesropyan, Alex A (12)

# 32 Boy 11-12 200 Free

# 40 Boy 11-12 100 Fly

# 44 Boy 11-12 50 Free

# 72 Boy 11-12 50 Fly

# 76 Boy 11-12 200 Medley
# 88 Boy 11-12 100 Free

Miyakawa, Emma (15)

#9 Girl 15 & Over 200 Free

# 13 Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast
# 21 Girl 15 & Over 50 Free

# 63 Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast
# 67 Girl 15 & Over 100 Free

Nguyen, Nehemiah N (14)
# 16 Boy 13-14 100 Breast

NT

NT
2:43.03L
46.27L
33.28L
1:40.95L
1:14.39L

2:35.46L
30.35L
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

4:53.73L
2:21.72L

29.68L
2:35.96L
1:04.08L

NT
NT
NT

2:11.76L
26.26L
1:04.37L
1:10.55L
59.16L

2:43.28L
1:27.74L
44.58L
38.41L
3:11.84L
1:16.15L

NT
1:35.09L
37.63L
3:35.27L
1:19.67L

NT



# 24 Boy 13-14 50 Free
# 66 Boy 13-14 200 Breast
# 70 Boy 13-14 100 Free

Patel, Skruti (12)

# 75 Girl 11-12 200 Medley
# 79 Girl 11-12 50 Back

# 87 Girl 11-12 100 Free

Reiling, Charles H (11)

# 32 Boy 11-12 200 Free

# 44 Boy 11-12 50 Free

# 48 Boy 11-12 100 Back

# 76 Boy 11-12 200 Medley
# 88 Boy 11-12 100 Free

Scribner, Thomas K (14)
# 54 Boy 13-14 100 Fly

# 62 Boy 13-14 100 Back
# 70 Boy 13-14 100 Free

Sekiguchi, Kaito P (14)

# 12 Boy 13-14 200 Free

# 24 Boy 13-14 50 Free

# 28 Boy 13-14 200 Back

# 58 Boy 13-14 200 Medley
# 62 Boy 13-14 100 Back

# 70 Boy 13-14 100 Free

Sekiguchi, Senna M (11)
# 31 Girl 11-12 200 Free

# 43 Girl 11-12 50 Free

# 47 Girl 11-12 100 Back

# 75 Girl 11-12 200 Medley
# 79 Girl 11-12 50 Back

# 83 Girl 11-12 100 Breast

Shorr, Mia E (15)

# 5B Girl 15 & Over 400 Free
#9 Girl 15 & Over 200 Free

# 21 Girl 15 & Over 50 Free

# 29D Girl 15 & Over 800 Free
# 59 Girl 15 & Over 100 Back
# 67 Girl 15 & Over 100 Free

Shukla, Hetvi (11)

# 71 Girl 11-12 50 Fly

# 79 Girl 11-12 50 Back
# 87 Girl 11-12 100 Free

Suter, Luke P (15)

# 10 Boy 15 & Over 200 Free
# 14 Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast
# 22 Boy 15 & Over 50 Free

# 52 Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly

# 60 Boy 15 & Over 100 Back
# 68 Boy 15 & Over 100 Free

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

1:05.69L
1:06.64L
1:02.35L

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

4:56.77L
2:19.99L
29.96L
NT
1:17.69L
1:05.71L

NT
NT
NT

2:21.55L
1:33.04L

28.14L
1:14.76L
1:14.28L
1:02.19L



Ukraintseva, Polina P (11)
# 3B Girl 11-12 400 Medley
# 31 Girl 11-12 200 Free

# 43 Girl 11-12 50 Free

# 47 Girl 11-12 100 Back

# 71 Girl 11-12 50 Fly

# 79 Girl 11-12 50 Back

# 87 Girl 11-12 100 Free

Villamayor, Emma K (12)
# 35 Girl 11-12 50 Breast
# 43 Girl 11-12 50 Free

# 47 Girl 11-12 100 Back

Voloshin, Elizabeth F (16)
# 5B Girl 15 & Over 400 Free
# 9 Girl 15 & Over 200 Free
# 21 Girl 15 & Over 50 Free
# 25 Girl 15 & Over 200 Back
# 51 Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly
# 59 Girl 15 & Over 100 Back
# 67 Girl 15 & Over 100 Free

Voloshin, Isabella A (14)
# 11 Girl 13-14 200 Free

# 23 Girl 13-14 50 Free

# 27 Girl 13-14 200 Back

# 57 Girl 13-14 200 Medley
# 61 Girl 13-14 100 Back

# 69 Girl 13-14 100 Free

Voloshin, Philippe N (11)
# 8B Boy 11-12 400 Free

# 36 Boy 11-12 50 Breast
# 44 Boy 11-12 50 Free

# 48 Boy 11-12 100 Back

# 76 Boy 11-12 200 Medley
# 80 Boy 11-12 50 Back

# 88 Boy 11-12 100 Free

Voloshin, Sophia N (9)
# 33 Girl 9-10 200 Free
# 45 Girl 9-10 50 Free
# 49 Girl 9-10 100 Back
# 73 Girl 9-10 50 Fly

# 81 Girl 9-10 50 Back
# 89 Girl 9-10 100 Free

Wang, Cecilia J (11)
# 71 Girl 11-12 50 Fly
# 79 Girl 11-12 50 Back
# 87 Girl 11-12 100 Free

Winkler, Jamison S (11)
# 36 Boy 11-12 50 Breast
# 44 Boy 11-12 50 Free

# 48 Boy 11-12 100 Back

6:56.64L
2:47.53L
35.59L
1:31.50L
41.34L
41.71L
1:17.99L

NT
NT
NT

5:21.28L
2:31.11L

31.82L
2:44.65L
1:28.87L
1:15.85L
1:09.92L

2:51.78L

34.70L
3:01.47L
3:01.36L
1:21.35L
1:16.66L

NT
56.00L
42.37L
1:38.13L
3:42.81L

46.27L
1:32.56L

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

53.99L
NT
1:47.57L



Zimmerman, Jonathan L (15)
# 10 Boy 15 & Over 200 Free

# 14 Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast
# 26 Boy 15 & Over 200 Back

# 30D Boy 15 & Over 800 Free
# 56 Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley
# 60 Boy 15 & Over 100 Back

# 64 Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast

2:44.02L
1:38.59L
3:26.46L

NT
3:12.75L
1:38.57L
3:38.53L



Female Male Total

Individual Events 109 141 250
Individual Athletes 22 28 50
Relay Events 0

Relay Teams 0




