

Central Bucks Swim Team (MA-CBST)  
320 W. Swamp Road, Doylestown, PA 18901

Meet Entry Report

Meet: CARY Splash into Summer Invite (Location: Carlisle YMCA Aquatic Center, 103 Midway Drive, Carlisle, PA 17015, USA)  
Date: 05/29/2026 - 05/31/2026 (Ageup Date: 05/29/2026)

**Alsdorf, Lucas R (11)**

# 36 Boy 11-12 50 Breast	53.71L
# 40 Boy 11-12 100 Fly	2:10.71L
# 48 Boy 11-12 100 Back	1:44.67L
# 72 Boy 11-12 50 Fly	46.31L
# 76 Boy 11-12 200 Medley	4:08.49L
# 84 Boy 11-12 100 Breast	NT

**Awasthi, Aarav N (17)**

# 2B Boy 15 & Over 400 Medley	NT
# 10 Boy 15 & Over 200 Free	NT
# 22 Boy 15 & Over 50 Free	29.70L
# 52 Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly	1:07.87L
# 68 Boy 15 & Over 100 Free	1:06.53L

**Bentrim, Andrew J (17)**

# 14 Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast	NT
# 22 Boy 15 & Over 50 Free	NT
# 60 Boy 15 & Over 100 Back	NT
# 68 Boy 15 & Over 100 Free	NT

**Berg, Bona P (14)**

# 11 Girl 13-14 200 Free	2:42.17L
# 15 Girl 13-14 100 Breast	1:33.79L
# 23 Girl 13-14 50 Free	34.64L
# 53 Girl 13-14 100 Fly	1:24.75L
# 65 Girl 13-14 200 Breast	NT
# 69 Girl 13-14 100 Free	1:14.90L

**Berg, Luca S (16)**

# 10 Boy 15 & Over 200 Free	2:16.31L
# 22 Boy 15 & Over 50 Free	26.73L
# 52 Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly	1:08.25L
# 60 Boy 15 & Over 100 Back	1:15.08L
# 68 Boy 15 & Over 100 Free	59.29L

**Charnetski, Sophia P (15)**

# 5B Girl 15 & Over 400 Free	NT
# 13 Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast	1:29.88L
# 21 Girl 15 & Over 50 Free	31.68L
# 29D Girl 15 & Over 800 Free	NT
# 51 Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly	1:25.93L
# 63 Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast	3:11.32L
# 67 Girl 15 & Over 100 Free	1:10.58L

**Chung, Jimin (18)**

# 2B Boy 15 & Over 400 Medley	4:42.90L
# 10 Boy 15 & Over 200 Free	2:03.41L
# 18 Boy 15 & Over 200 Fly	2:03.76L
# 52 Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly	57.23L
# 56 Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley	2:11.10L

# 68 Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 57.03L

**Daub, Yuuna K (12)**

# 79 Girl 11-12 50 Back NT  
# 83 Girl 11-12 100 Breast NT

**Dedov, Matthew (11)**

# 36 Boy 11-12 50 Breast 50.62L  
# 40 Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:23.13L  
# 44 Boy 11-12 50 Free 35.34L  
# 72 Boy 11-12 50 Fly 36.18L  
# 80 Boy 11-12 50 Back 43.99L  
# 88 Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:15.77L

**Doherty, Ayosoluwa N (14)**

# 15 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:44.63L  
# 23 Girl 13-14 50 Free 28.66L  
# 61 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:22.68L  
# 69 Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:09.75L

**Franks, Prescott T (9)**

# 38 Boy 9-10 50 Breast NT  
# 46 Boy 9-10 50 Free NT  
# 82 Boy 9-10 50 Back NT  
# 90 Boy 9-10 100 Free NT

**Franks, Tucker J (15)**

# 2B Boy 15 & Over 400 Medley 5:20.60L  
# 14 Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:10.75L  
# 22 Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 27.86L  
# 56 Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:33.65L  
# 64 Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:39.80L

**Franks, Wiley L (12)**

# 36 Boy 11-12 50 Breast 43.34L  
# 40 Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:22.92L  
# 48 Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:37.32L  
# 76 Boy 11-12 200 Medley 3:04.35L  
# 84 Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:34.38L

**Guerry, Lily J (11)**

# 43 Girl 11-12 50 Free NT  
# 47 Girl 11-12 100 Back NT  
# 79 Girl 11-12 50 Back NT  
# 87 Girl 11-12 100 Free NT

**Gupta, Virat (10)**

# 8A Boy 9-10 400 Free NT  
# 34 Boy 9-10 200 Free NT  
# 38 Boy 9-10 50 Breast NT  
# 42 Boy 9-10 100 Fly NT

**Hammond, Briana J (10)**

# 33 Girl 9-10 200 Free NT  
# 45 Girl 9-10 50 Free 49.85L  
# 49 Girl 9-10 100 Back 2:09.07L  
# 77 Girl 9-10 200 Medley 4:44.08L  
# 81 Girl 9-10 50 Back 56.78L

# 89 Girl 9-10 100 Free 1:51.22L

**Han, Avin (11)**

# 35 Girl 11-12 50 Breast NT  
# 43 Girl 11-12 50 Free NT  
# 47 Girl 11-12 100 Back NT  
# 71 Girl 11-12 50 Fly NT  
# 79 Girl 11-12 50 Back NT  
# 87 Girl 11-12 100 Free NT

**Hoehn, Cameron J (14)**

# 16 Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:23.76L  
# 24 Boy 13-14 50 Free 32.21L  
# 54 Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:09.22L  
# 70 Boy 13-14 100 Free 1:07.27L

**Hoehn, Tyler J (17)**

# 14 Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:18.39L  
# 22 Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 27.06L  
# 60 Boy 15 & Over 100 Back 1:12.74L  
# 68 Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 1:00.79L

**Hogan, Sadie L (17)**

# 55 Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:33.42L  
# 59 Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:09.89L  
# 67 Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 1:03.16L

**Hur, Joshua J (14)**

# 12 Boy 13-14 200 Free NT  
# 16 Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:39.05L  
# 24 Boy 13-14 50 Free 36.81L  
# 62 Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:33.08L  
# 66 Boy 13-14 200 Breast 3:29.80L  
# 70 Boy 13-14 100 Free 1:19.97L

**Ilashvili, Alexander I (11)**

# 8B Boy 11-12 400 Free NT  
# 32 Boy 11-12 200 Free 3:05.65L  
# 36 Boy 11-12 50 Breast 54.29L  
# 44 Boy 11-12 50 Free 37.57L  
# 76 Boy 11-12 200 Medley NT  
# 80 Boy 11-12 50 Back 50.34L  
# 88 Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:24.81L

**Jiang, Isabella (11)**

# 35 Girl 11-12 50 Breast NT  
# 43 Girl 11-12 50 Free NT  
# 79 Girl 11-12 50 Back NT  
# 83 Girl 11-12 100 Breast NT

**Jones, Deven S (15)**

# 14 Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:43.26L  
# 26 Boy 15 & Over 200 Back NT  
# 52 Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly NT  
# 60 Boy 15 & Over 100 Back 1:29.54L  
# 64 Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast NT

**Katiyar, Zaira A (12)**

# 7B Girl 11-12 400 Free	NT
# 29B Girl 11-12 800 Free	NT
# 31 Girl 11-12 200 Free	2:43.03L
# 35 Girl 11-12 50 Breast	46.27L
# 43 Girl 11-12 50 Free	33.28L
# 83 Girl 11-12 100 Breast	1:40.95L
# 87 Girl 11-12 100 Free	1:14.39L

**Kyriakos, Nathaniel C (15)**

# 10 Boy 15 & Over 200 Free	2:35.46L
# 22 Boy 15 & Over 50 Free	30.35L
# 26 Boy 15 & Over 200 Back	NT

**Lao, Aidan C (16)**

# 6B Boy 15 & Over 400 Free	NT
# 10 Boy 15 & Over 200 Free	NT
# 14 Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast	NT
# 22 Boy 15 & Over 50 Free	NT
# 52 Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly	NT
# 60 Boy 15 & Over 100 Back	NT
# 68 Boy 15 & Over 100 Free	NT

**Majewski, Anna C (17)**

# 5B Girl 15 & Over 400 Free	4:53.73L
# 9 Girl 15 & Over 200 Free	2:21.72L
# 21 Girl 15 & Over 50 Free	29.68L
# 55 Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley	2:35.96L
# 67 Girl 15 & Over 100 Free	1:04.08L

**Marconi, Anthony J (11)**

# 36 Boy 11-12 50 Breast	NT
# 44 Boy 11-12 50 Free	NT
# 48 Boy 11-12 100 Back	NT

**Meehan, Rylan J (14)**

# 12 Boy 13-14 200 Free	2:11.76L
# 24 Boy 13-14 50 Free	26.26L
# 54 Boy 13-14 100 Fly	1:04.37L
# 62 Boy 13-14 100 Back	1:10.55L
# 70 Boy 13-14 100 Free	59.16L

**Mesropyan, Alex A (12)**

# 32 Boy 11-12 200 Free	2:43.28L
# 40 Boy 11-12 100 Fly	1:27.74L
# 44 Boy 11-12 50 Free	44.58L
# 72 Boy 11-12 50 Fly	38.41L
# 76 Boy 11-12 200 Medley	3:11.84L
# 88 Boy 11-12 100 Free	1:16.15L

**Miyakawa, Emma (15)**

# 9 Girl 15 & Over 200 Free	NT
# 13 Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast	1:35.09L
# 21 Girl 15 & Over 50 Free	37.63L
# 63 Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast	3:35.27L
# 67 Girl 15 & Over 100 Free	1:19.67L

**Nguyen, Nehemiah N (14)**

# 16 Boy 13-14 100 Breast	NT
---------------------------	----

# 24 Boy 13-14 50 Free	NT
# 66 Boy 13-14 200 Breast	NT
# 70 Boy 13-14 100 Free	NT

**Patel, Skruti (12)**

# 75 Girl 11-12 200 Medley	NT
# 79 Girl 11-12 50 Back	NT
# 87 Girl 11-12 100 Free	NT

**Reiling, Charles H (11)**

# 32 Boy 11-12 200 Free	NT
# 44 Boy 11-12 50 Free	NT
# 48 Boy 11-12 100 Back	NT
# 76 Boy 11-12 200 Medley	NT
# 88 Boy 11-12 100 Free	NT

**Scribner, Thomas K (14)**

# 54 Boy 13-14 100 Fly	1:05.69L
# 62 Boy 13-14 100 Back	1:06.64L
# 70 Boy 13-14 100 Free	1:02.35L

**Sekiguchi, Kaito P (14)**

# 12 Boy 13-14 200 Free	NT
# 24 Boy 13-14 50 Free	NT
# 28 Boy 13-14 200 Back	NT
# 58 Boy 13-14 200 Medley	NT
# 62 Boy 13-14 100 Back	NT
# 70 Boy 13-14 100 Free	NT

**Sekiguchi, Senna M (11)**

# 31 Girl 11-12 200 Free	NT
# 43 Girl 11-12 50 Free	NT
# 47 Girl 11-12 100 Back	NT
# 75 Girl 11-12 200 Medley	NT
# 79 Girl 11-12 50 Back	NT
# 83 Girl 11-12 100 Breast	NT

**Shorr, Mia E (15)**

# 5B Girl 15 & Over 400 Free	4:56.77L
# 9 Girl 15 & Over 200 Free	2:19.99L
# 21 Girl 15 & Over 50 Free	29.96L
# 29D Girl 15 & Over 800 Free	NT
# 59 Girl 15 & Over 100 Back	1:17.69L
# 67 Girl 15 & Over 100 Free	1:05.71L

**Shukla, Hetvi (11)**

# 71 Girl 11-12 50 Fly	NT
# 79 Girl 11-12 50 Back	NT
# 87 Girl 11-12 100 Free	NT

**Suter, Luke P (15)**

# 10 Boy 15 & Over 200 Free	2:21.55L
# 14 Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast	1:33.04L
# 22 Boy 15 & Over 50 Free	28.14L
# 52 Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly	1:14.76L
# 60 Boy 15 & Over 100 Back	1:14.28L
# 68 Boy 15 & Over 100 Free	1:02.19L

**Ukrantseva, Polina P (11)**

# 3B Girl 11-12 400 Medley	6:56.64L
# 31 Girl 11-12 200 Free	2:47.53L
# 43 Girl 11-12 50 Free	35.59L
# 47 Girl 11-12 100 Back	1:31.50L
# 71 Girl 11-12 50 Fly	41.34L
# 79 Girl 11-12 50 Back	41.71L
# 87 Girl 11-12 100 Free	1:17.99L

**Villamayor, Emma K (12)**

# 35 Girl 11-12 50 Breast	NT
# 43 Girl 11-12 50 Free	NT
# 47 Girl 11-12 100 Back	NT

**Voloshin, Elizabeth F (16)**

# 5B Girl 15 & Over 400 Free	5:21.28L
# 9 Girl 15 & Over 200 Free	2:31.11L
# 21 Girl 15 & Over 50 Free	31.82L
# 25 Girl 15 & Over 200 Back	2:44.65L
# 51 Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly	1:28.87L
# 59 Girl 15 & Over 100 Back	1:15.85L
# 67 Girl 15 & Over 100 Free	1:09.92L

**Voloshin, Isabella A (14)**

# 11 Girl 13-14 200 Free	2:51.78L
# 23 Girl 13-14 50 Free	34.70L
# 27 Girl 13-14 200 Back	3:01.47L
# 57 Girl 13-14 200 Medley	3:01.36L
# 61 Girl 13-14 100 Back	1:21.35L
# 69 Girl 13-14 100 Free	1:16.66L

**Voloshin, Philippe N (11)**

# 8B Boy 11-12 400 Free	NT
# 36 Boy 11-12 50 Breast	56.00L
# 44 Boy 11-12 50 Free	42.37L
# 48 Boy 11-12 100 Back	1:38.13L
# 76 Boy 11-12 200 Medley	3:42.81L
# 80 Boy 11-12 50 Back	46.27L
# 88 Boy 11-12 100 Free	1:32.56L

**Voloshin, Sophia N (9)**

# 33 Girl 9-10 200 Free	NT
# 45 Girl 9-10 50 Free	NT
# 49 Girl 9-10 100 Back	NT
# 73 Girl 9-10 50 Fly	NT
# 81 Girl 9-10 50 Back	NT
# 89 Girl 9-10 100 Free	NT

**Wang, Cecilia J (11)**

# 71 Girl 11-12 50 Fly	NT
# 79 Girl 11-12 50 Back	NT
# 87 Girl 11-12 100 Free	NT

**Winkler, Jamison S (11)**

# 36 Boy 11-12 50 Breast	53.99L
# 44 Boy 11-12 50 Free	NT
# 48 Boy 11-12 100 Back	1:47.57L

**Zimmerman, Jonathan L (15)**

# 10 Boy 15 & Over 200 Free	2:44.02L
# 14 Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast	1:38.59L
# 26 Boy 15 & Over 200 Back	3:26.46L
# 30D Boy 15 & Over 800 Free	NT
# 56 Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley	3:12.75L
# 60 Boy 15 & Over 100 Back	1:38.57L
# 64 Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast	3:38.53L

	<b>Female</b>	<b>Male</b>	<b>Total</b>
<b>Individual Events</b>	109	141	<b>250</b>
<b>Individual Athletes</b>	22	28	<b>50</b>
<b>Relay Events</b>			<b>0</b>
<b>Relay Teams</b>			<b>0</b>